074
076
048
072
057
058
022
052
021
040
039
035
041
080
004
006
011
050
071
078
005
003
077
044
070
067
060
027
062
065
051
034
059
068
020
030
055
037
042
014
002
010
015
018
501
043
522

2 SEPTEMEBR 2023 DULLSTROOM 3 IN 1 - 10KM

Race Number Class

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

First Name Last Name Gender
Abednego Mashaba M
Mbuso Prince Bhebhe M
Lunga Mthembu M
Junior M
Kayla Coetzee F
RUBEN STEENEKAMP M
Alison Dix F
Desember Mashinini M
Tim Dix M
Veronica Magakwe F
Jabulile Zondo F
Theane Pieterse F
Fannie James Nkosi M
Sonnika Prinsloo F
Fortunate Ngwenya M
Elane van Heerden F
James Budge M
Mignon Retief F
Andries Labuschagne M
Santa van Heerden F
Jonathan Bertram M
Steve Burbidge M
Sandra Scheepers F
Lizelle Ludick F
Lynn van Rooyen F
Carina Sephton M
Khulani Makhathini M
Thembelihle Hloniph Mtshali F
Thembelihle Sibanyoni F
Lebalang Chiloane F
Ernst van den Berg M
JP BEST M
Stella Stella F
SURAYA CHOONARA F
Mpilo Tunce F
Shawn Segwai M
THULI MASILELA F
Innocentia Viljoen M
Gerard French M
Nozipho Mashego F
Monique Lincoln M
Johannie Ferreira F
Precious Mahlangu F
Elize Bruwer F
Mthandazo Dlamini M
Vangile Princess F
Windy Molwatsi F

Time Club
0:35:05 Uniwisp
0:36:34
0:39:34
0:40:02
0:45:07 Rooies Atletiekklub
0:47:33 Rooies Atletiekklub
0:49:33 Team Vitality
0:53:31 Middelburg Maraton Klub
0:53:48 Run Zone
0:53:52
0:54:58
0:55:17
0:58:52 SAPS Mpumalanga
0:59:23
1:00:27
1:.01:21
1.01:57
1:02:46
1:04:42 SAPS Mpumalanga
1:04:43 SAPS Mpumalanga
1:.05:11
1.07:27
1:07:52 SAPS Mpumalanga
1:10:14
1:11:52 Middelburg Maraton Klub
1:12:13
1:13:09
1:13:13 SAPS Mpumalanga
1:13:18
1:17:17
1:17:30 Middelburg Maraton Klub
1:17:57
1:20:23 SAPS Mpumalanga
1:20:58
1:21:59
1:21:59
1:22:01
1:23:13
1:23:13
1:23:48
1:25:52
1:28:19 Bethal
1:28:36
1:28:40 Bethal
01:28:49
1:30:33 SAPS Mpumalanga
1:30:33

Comment 1

Down to 10kr

Down to 10kr



073
046
031
061
028
029
045
033
008
064
500
001
019
007
016
013
049

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

Bongeka
Elbie
Anneline
Kholisa
Jody
Tommy
Dimakatso
Tania

Gavin

Thea
jabulile
Lehlogonolo
TINNY
Douw Gerbrandt
Phillipine
Shelly

JP

Nkayitshana
Behmer
Weweje
Langa
Young
Grant

Moji

Van Rooyen
Schultz
Robbertze
Dlamini
Chiloane
MADIHLBA
Venter
Manthata
Shabalala
de la Motte

1:30:34 Evander Athletics Club

1:31:35 RWFL Mpumalanga

1:32:48 Ermelo

1:35:25

1:36:10

1:36:10

1:36:49

1:38:29

1:39:20

1:39:58 RWFL Mpumalanga
01:41:27

1:43:00 Evander Athletics Club

1:43:04

1:44:36 RWFL Mpumalanga

2:00:21

2:00:23 Evander Athletics Club
DQ 1:13:23 Referee Decis

Down to 10kr






Bedfordview Running Club



